
koop
by Fgh Rty

Submission date: 25-Feb-2024 06:37PM (UTC+0530)
Submission ID: 2303722600
File name: Arikel_Pembelajaran_Kooperatif_Cek.docx
(108.48K)
Word count: 3515
Character count: 23666



7

9
10

20

27

29



1

23



1

1

22

2

15



12

13

19

24

26

28



1

1

6

6

21



5

5

8



2

4

4

4

11

22

25



3

14

18



1



3



2

16

17



2

3

6

9



7



12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

koop
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

files.eric.ed.gov
Internet Source

zombiedoc.com
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

eprints.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

jurnalnasional.ump.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

www.ejournal.unma.ac.id
Internet Source

doku.pub
Internet Source

journal.untar.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

journal.stikessuakainsan.ac.id
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

web.membangunbersama.com
Internet Source

www.masterstudies.co.id
Internet Source

docobook.com
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

e-journal.unmuhkupang.ac.id
Internet Source

etd.repository.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

farmasetika.com
Internet Source

j-cup.org
Internet Source

repository.unib.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

www.wahyumedia.com
Internet Source

bagawanabiyasa.wordpress.com
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source


